SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

| 284025

Riferimento
2017128
2037502
5202199
5322975
DG9C1125AC
DG9C1125AD
DG9C1125AE
DG9C1125AF

138808
1384 e

22y

DBC337V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN
Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Diametro centraggio [mm]

Colore

Superficie

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]
N° fori

Spessore min. [mm]

AM

Marchio
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BELACO
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FTE

FTE

HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID

B. DISC FORD
Disponibile
8050141019975
51,1

ventilato

28

63,5

nero

verniciato

108

5

26,5

Riferimento
DSK3119
60-00-0324C
24.0128-0286.1
428286
BDS1680
ADF124355

0 986 479 D85
09.N255.21
CD8337V
DI957087
BG4702C
104953
DDF2337C
BS7803
BS7803B

8DD 355 123-161
DI-0324C
600324C
FOR182
563154JC


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

URID
KRUPP
MGA
MINTEX
NK
OPEN PARTS
PILENGA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

ZIMMERMANN
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563154JC-1
DDF2337C
D2119
MDC2662
202599
BDR2790.20
V1502
DBC337V
92268603
DF6811
250.1375.20
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